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Purity

Color . Metallic Silver Grey

Form : Powder

Technical Specification

Molecular Formula La:Fe:Pd
Density : N/A
Melting Point : N/A

Chemical Composition

99.9%
64%
25%
11%
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Lanthanum Iron Palladium

NanopaRTicles

Lanthanum Iron Palladium Alloy Nanopowder

Composition Chart

Stock No:

NS6130-07-717

Lanthanum Iron Palladium Alloy Nanopowder is mixture of lanthanum,
iron and palladium in different concentration of each metal.
Lanthanum Iron Palladium Alloy Nanopowder alloys is used as solder, in
safety sprinklers that automatically spray out water when the heat of a
fire melts the alloy, and in fuses for interrupting an electrical circuit
when the current becomes excessive.

] ]
ApplicaTion:
v Usedinferroelectric thin flm capacitors

v Usedinsolid oxide fuel cells

v Usedin multilayer actuators
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